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No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/21                                                                       Date: 25-11-2021. 

 TIME TABLE 
B.B.A.  III YEAR  

WEEKEND – CUM – CONTACT CLASSES  2021 – 22 
S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to 

11.00 am 
11.00 am 

to 1.00 pm 
1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm. 

1 28-11-2021 Sunday BE MAC 

L 
 
 
 

U 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 

H 
 

BC & LAW IT 

2 04-12-2021 Saturday Elective - I
Finance /  
Marketing  
/ HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  
Marketing  
/ HR 

BC BE

3 05-12-2021 Sunday MAC BC & LAW IT BC

4 11-12-2021 Sec.Saturday Elective - I
Finance /  
Marketing  

/ HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  
Marketing  

/ HR 

BE MAC

5 12-12-2021 Sunday BC & LAW IT BC BE 

6 18-12-2021 Saturday MAC BC & LAW Elective - I 
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

7 19-12-2021 Sunday IT BC BE MAC 

8 01-01-2022 Saturday BC & LAW IT Elective - I 
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

9 02-01-2022 Sunday BC BE MAC BC & LAW 

10 08-01-2022 Sec.Saturday IT BC Elective - I 
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

11 09-01-2022 Sunday BE MAC
Sci. & Civi. 

 

Sci. & Civi. 
12 22-01-2022 Saturday BC BE Elective - I 

Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

13 23-01-2022 Sunday MAC BC & LAW IT BC

14 29-01-2022 Saturday BE MAC Elective - I 
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

15 30-01-2022 Sunday MAC BC & LAW IT BC

16 05-02-2022 Saturday BE MAC Elective - I 
Finance /  

Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  

Marketing  / HR
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S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am 
to 1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm. 

17 06-02-2022 Sunday BC & LAW IT Elective - I 
Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  

Marketing  / HR
18 12-02-2022 Sec.Saturday BC BC & LAW Elective - I 

Finance /  
Marketing  / HR 

Elective -II
Finance /  

Marketing  / HR
19 13-02-2022 Sunday IT --  -- -- 

 
 

BBA III year 
 
1. Business Environment - Dr. P. Ravi Kumar   
2. Management Accountancy - Dr. G. Thirupathi    
3. Business & Corporate Law - Mr. K.V. Pavan Kumar  
4. Information Technology - Mr. Anjan Kumar  
5. Business Communication - Dr. D. Srinivas 
6. Science & Civilisation  - Dr. K. Bhavani Shankar 
 
 
Electives  -  (Finance) 

6. Financial System And Services    - Dr. Kasturi Rangan 
7. Investments Management    -  Dr. V. Babitha 

Electives –  (Marketing) 
6 Sales And Advertising  Management   - Dr. Sujendra Swamy 
7 Customer Relationship Management (CRM)  - Dr. Krishna Vardhan Reddy 

 
Electives –   (HR) 

6 Leadership      - Dr. P. Yadaiah 
7 Change Management     - Dr. Naveen Prasadula  
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